
A1

REVISIONS

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

5678 34 2 1

D

B

AA

B

C C

D

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

4805 (3/13)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

3.2 0.3

1

2

3

4

CUSTOMER DRAWING

2289732

D.J.HARDY
14APR2015

D.J.LANE
14APR2015

D.J.LANE
14APR2015

6:1 1 2 A

108-32137

114-32145

-- -

mm
-
-
-
-
-

-

FEMALE KIT, CPA, CLIP SLOT,
2 POSITION, FAKRA AUTOMATED
-

-

2019

- -

2019

-

BY TE CONNECTIVITY

A RELEASED PER ECO-19-002122 11FEB2019 NLE JWH

23.4 0.3

( )27.4

( )10.0

( )15.2

( )8.0

( )19.6

( )30.2

PART
NUMBER

CODING COLORKEYING
CODING
REF

CABLE
ASSEMBLY
QTY=2

COMMENTS

2289732 -1JET BLACKPER DETAIL AA

2203275
(SOLD SEPARATELY)

SEE SHEET 2

WITH
CPA

2289732 -2CREAMPER DETAIL BB

2289732 -3SIGNAL BLUEPER DETAIL CC

2289732 -4CLARET VIOLETPER DETAIL DD

2289732 -5LEAF GREENPER DETAIL EE

2289732 -6NUT BROWNPER DETAIL FF

2289732 -7BLUE GREYPER DETAIL GG

2289732 -8HEATHER VIOLETPER DETAIL HH

2289732 -9BEIGEPER DETAIL II

1- 2289732 -0CURRYPER DETAIL KK

1- 2289732 -1CARMINE REDPER DETAIL LL

1- 2289732 -2PASTEL ORANGEPER DETAIL MM

1- 2289732 -3PASTEL GREENPER DETAIL NN

2- 2289732 -0WATER BLUEPER DETAIL ZZ

2- 2289732 -1JET BLACKPER DETAIL AA

WITHOUT
CPA

2- 2289732 -2CREAMPER DETAIL BB

2- 2289732 -3SIGNAL BLUEPER DETAIL CC

2- 2289732 -4CLARET VIOLETPER DETAIL DD

2- 2289732 -5LEAF GREENPER DETAIL EE

2- 2289732 -6NUT BROWNPER DETAIL FF

2- 2289732 -7BLUE GREYPER DETAIL GG

2- 2289732 -8HEATHER VIOLETPER DETAIL HH

2- 2289732 -9BEIGEPER DETAIL II

3- 2289732 -0CURRYPER DETAIL KK

3- 2289732 -1CARMINE REDPER DETAIL LL

3- 2289732 -2PASTEL ORANGEPER DETAIL MM

3- 2289732 -3PASTEL GREENPER DETAIL NN

4- 2289732 -0WATER BLUEPER DETAIL ZZ

 HOUSING - POLYESTER PBT, COLOR: SEE TABLE, GLASS FILLED
    CPA - POLYESTER PBT, COLOR TRAFFIC RED, GLASS FILLED     
    SECONDARY LOCK - POLYESTER PBT, WATER BLUE, GLASS FILLED    

 CABLE ASSEMBLY: SEE TABLE. 

 FEMALE INTERFACE PER ISO-20860-1, ISO-20860-2, SAE/USCAR-17, SAE/USCAR-18. 

 SECONDARY LOCK AND CPA IN PRESET POSITION. IF SECONDARY LOCK IS IN FULLY LOCKED POSITION,
     SEE 408-162008 FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO RESET SECONDARY LOCK TO PRESET POSITION.

SECONDARY LOCK
WITH CLIP SLOT

CPAHOUSING

2289732 -1 AS SHOWN

SECTION  Z-Z
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